
Christina Titialii 0 1/1/2025, 12:00:16 PM UTC 3/15/2025, 01:00:16 PM UTC 233 240004517 Acura White Silver_grey Washington 25000134 3/1/2025, 08:07:22 PM UTC
Christina Titialii 0 1/27/2025, 03:30:29 PM UTC 3/12/2025, 04:30:29 PM UTC 233 240004517 Acura White Silver_grey Washington 25000134 3/1/2025, 08:07:40 PM UTC
Christina Titialii 0 2/1/2025, 03:00:08 AM UTC 3/3/2025, 03:00:08 AM UTC 233 250000952 Acura White Silver_grey Washington 25001222 3/1/2025, 08:09:35 PM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 0 2/1/2025, 04:30:15 AM UTC 3/3/2025, 04:30:15 AM UTC 233 250001111 Acura White Silver_grey Washington 250001111 3/1/2025, 08:55:28 PM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 0 2/1/2025, 05:00:33 AM UTC 3/3/2025, 05:00:33 AM UTC 3150297 250001111 All Images 250001111 3/1/2025, 09:05:14 PM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 0 2/1/2025, 06:30:00 PM UTC 3/1/2025, 08:30:00 PM UTC 3150297 250001111 All Images 250001111 3/1/2025, 09:05:24 PM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/10/2025, 03:00:18 AM UTC 3/12/2025, 02:00:18 AM UTC 3150297 250001111 All Images 250001111 3/1/2025, 10:03:37 PM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/10/2025, 03:30:59 AM UTC 3/12/2025, 02:30:59 AM UTC 3150297 250001111 All Images 250001111 3/1/2025, 10:03:47 PM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/10/2025, 05:31:36 AM UTC 3/12/2025, 05:31:36 AM UTC 3150297 250001111 All Images 250001111 3/10/2025, 04:42:39 PM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/10/2025, 05:32:18 AM UTC 3/12/2025, 05:32:18 AM UTC 3150297 250001140 All Images 250001111 3/10/2025, 04:42:45 PM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/10/2025, 05:36:22 PM UTC 3/12/2025, 05:36:22 PM UTC 3150297 250001140 All Images 250001111 3/10/2025, 04:44:11 PM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/10/2025, 06:00:25 AM UTC 3/12/2025, 05:00:25 AM UTC 3150297 250001140 All Images 250001111 3/10/2025, 05:16:45 PM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/10/2025, 06:00:25 AM UTC 3/12/2025, 05:00:25 AM UTC 3150297 250001140 All Images 250001111 3/10/2025, 05:17:20 PM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/10/2025, 07:30:55 PM UTC 3/10/2025, 08:30:55 PM UTC 030VAX 250001140 All Images 250001188 3/10/2025, 05:18:06 PM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/11/2025, 07:32:12 PM UTC 3/13/2025, 07:32:12 PM UTC 030VAX 250001140 All Images 250001188 3/10/2025, 05:18:11 PM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/12/2025, 09:35:14 AM UTC 3/14/2025, 09:35:14 AM UTC 114YIH 250001200 All Images 250001188 3/10/2025, 05:18:33 PM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/13/2025, 09:04:53 PM UTC 3/15/2025, 08:04:53 PM UTC 114YIH 250001200 All Images 250001188 3/10/2025, 05:31:24 AM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/13/2025, 12:50:55 PM UTC 3/15/2025, 12:50:55 PM UTC 114YIH 250001222 All Images 250001221 3/10/2025, 05:33:09 AM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/14/2025, 02:11:52 AM UTC 3/16/2025, 02:11:52 AM UTC 114YIH 250001222 All Images 250001234 3/10/2025, 06:22:58 PM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/16/2025, 06:04:46 AM UTC 3/18/2025, 05:04:46 AM UTC 114YIH 250001303 All Images 250001303 3/10/2025, 06:23:30 PM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/16/2025, 06:04:46 AM UTC 3/18/2025, 05:04:46 AM UTC 114YIH 250001303 All Images 250001303 3/10/2025, 06:23:35 PM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/17/2025, 10:03:58 AM UTC 3/19/2025, 09:03:58 AM UTC 359GJM 250001303 All Images 250001303 3/10/2025, 07:28:37 PM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/17/2025, 11:18:07 PM UTC 3/19/2025, 11:18:07 PM UTC 359GJW 250001303 All Images 250001303 3/10/2025, 07:28:46 PM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/17/2025, 11:30:00 PM UTC 2/18/2025, 01:00:00 AM UTC 359GJW 250001303 All Images 250001303 3/10/2025, 08:06:20 PM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/17/2025, 11:30:00 PM UTC 2/18/2025, 01:00:00 AM UTC 468K84 250001368 All Images 250001490 3/10/2025, 08:25:18 PM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/17/2025, 11:30:00 PM UTC 2/18/2025, 01:00:00 AM UTC 468K84 250001368 All Images 250001490 3/10/2025, 08:26:28 PM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/17/2025, 11:30:00 PM UTC 2/18/2025, 01:00:00 AM UTC 468K84 250001470 All Images 250001490 3/10/2025, 09:21:16 PM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/17/2025, 11:30:00 PM UTC 2/18/2025, 01:00:00 AM UTC 468K84 250001526 All Images 250001490 3/11/2025, 03:25:24 AM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/17/2025, 11:30:00 PM UTC 2/18/2025, 01:00:00 AM UTC 468K84 250001526 All Images 250001526 3/11/2025, 06:42:40 AM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/17/2025, 11:30:00 PM UTC 2/18/2025, 01:00:00 AM UTC 468k84 	T25000292 All Images 250001526 3/11/2025, 06:46:23 AM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/17/2025, 11:30:00 PM UTC 2/18/2025, 01:00:00 AM UTC 468k84 	T25000292 All Images 250001538 3/11/2025, 07:01:10 AM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/17/2025, 11:30:00 PM UTC 2/18/2025, 01:00:00 AM UTC 468k84 	T25000292 All Images Indiana 250001538 3/11/2025, 08:36:29 AM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/17/2025, 11:50:00 PM UTC 2/18/2025, 01:00:00 AM UTC 650737D 20002144-Renton All Images Indiana 250005294 3/11/2025, 08:36:42 AM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/17/2025, 11:50:00 PM UTC 2/18/2025, 01:00:00 AM UTC 650737D 20002144-Renton All Images Indiana 250005294 3/11/2025, 10:47:15 AM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/17/2025, 11:50:00 PM UTC 2/18/2025, 01:00:00 AM UTC 650737D 2025-053879 All Images Indiana 250005294 3/12/2025, 01:45:38 AM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/17/2025, 11:50:00 PM UTC 2/18/2025, 01:00:00 AM UTC 65073D 2025-80667 All Images Indiana 250005294 3/12/2025, 02:23:08 AM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/17/2025, 11:59:47 PM UTC 3/19/2025, 10:59:47 PM UTC 65073D 2506900612 tacoma pd All Images Indiana 250005631 3/12/2025, 04:09:01 PM UTC
Dakota Hodgson 1 2/17/2025, 11:59:47 PM UTC 3/19/2025, 10:59:47 PM UTC 65073D 25-1252 All Images Indiana 250007096 3/12/2025, 04:09:20 PM UTC
David Chao 1 2/17/2025, 11:59:47 PM UTC 3/19/2025, 10:59:47 PM UTC 6819A7 25-1289 All Images Indiana #TP250005926 3/12/2025, 04:11:40 AM UTC
David Chao 1 2/17/2025, 11:59:47 PM UTC 3/19/2025, 10:59:47 PM UTC 7BZM833 25-1310 All Images Washington #TP250005926 3/12/2025, 04:25:54 AM UTC
David Chao 1 2/18/2025, 08:01:28 PM UTC 3/20/2025, 08:01:28 PM UTC 7BZM833 25-1310 All Images Washington #TP250005926 3/12/2025, 04:26:06 AM UTC
David Chao 1 2/18/2025, 08:02:35 PM UTC 3/20/2025, 08:02:35 PM UTC 7BZM833 25-1310 All Images Washington 2025-053879 3/12/2025, 04:26:19 AM UTC
David Chao 1 2/19/2025, 01:00:28 AM UTC 3/5/2025, 01:00:28 AM UTC 7BZM833 25-1310 All Images Washington 2025-053879 3/12/2025, 04:26:53 AM UTC
David Chao 1 2/19/2025, 01:00:28 AM UTC 3/5/2025, 01:00:28 AM UTC 7BZM833 25-1310 All Images Washington 2025-053879 3/12/2025, 04:27:33 AM UTC
David Chao 1 2/19/2025, 01:00:28 AM UTC 3/5/2025, 01:00:28 AM UTC 9CCP947 25-1310 All Images Washington 250002144-Renton 3/12/2025, 04:29:36 AM UTC
David Chao 1 2/19/2025, 01:00:30 AM UTC 3/5/2025, 01:00:30 AM UTC 9CCP947 25-1310 All Images Washington 2500021---Renton 3/12/2025, 04:30:45 AM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/19/2025, 01:00:30 AM UTC 3/5/2025, 01:00:30 AM UTC 9CCP947 25-1310 All Images Washington 2500021---Renton 3/12/2025, 04:44:03 AM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/19/2025, 01:00:30 AM UTC 3/5/2025, 01:00:30 AM UTC 9GFR910 25-1371 All Images Washington 25-1111 3/12/2025, 04:45:30 AM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/19/2025, 01:00:30 AM UTC 3/5/2025, 01:00:30 AM UTC 9GFR910 25-1371 All Images Washington 25-1111 3/12/2025, 04:45:56 AM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/19/2025, 01:00:30 AM UTC 3/5/2025, 01:00:30 AM UTC 9GFR910 25-1371 All Images Washington 25-1111 3/12/2025, 04:46:21 AM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/2/2025, 10:00:17 AM UTC 3/4/2025, 10:00:17 AM UTC A779076 25-1371 All Images Washington 25-1111 3/12/2025, 04:48:03 AM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/2/2025, 10:20:23 PM UTC 3/4/2025, 10:20:23 PM UTC A779076 25-1490 All Images Washington 25-1111 3/12/2025, 04:48:45 AM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/2/2025, 10:21:00 PM UTC 3/4/2025, 10:21:00 PM UTC A779076 25-1490 All Images Washington 25-1111 3/12/2025, 04:52:08 AM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/20/2025, 12:30:58 AM UTC 3/19/2025, 11:30:58 PM UTC A779076 25-1490 All Images Washington 25-1111 3/12/2025, 04:56:17 AM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/21/2025, 09:03:54 AM UTC 3/23/2025, 08:03:54 AM UTC A8135736 25-1490 All Images Washington 25-1111 3/12/2025, 04:56:37 AM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/21/2025, 09:03:54 AM UTC 3/23/2025, 08:03:54 AM UTC A8135736 Case # All Images Washington 25-1252 3/12/2025, 04:57:06 AM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/21/2025, 09:03:54 AM UTC 3/23/2025, 08:03:54 AM UTC AHH4637 GFRE 25-9227 VNET All Images Washington abduction 3/12/2025, 05:04:41 AM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/21/2025, 09:03:54 AM UTC 3/23/2025, 08:03:54 AM UTC ALF0485 GFRE 25-9227 VNET All Images Washington abduction 3/12/2025, 05:04:46 AM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/21/2025, 09:03:54 AM UTC 3/23/2025, 08:03:54 AM UTC ALF0485 GFRE 25-9227 VNET All Images Washington abduction 3/12/2025, 05:06:50 AM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/21/2025, 09:03:54 AM UTC 3/23/2025, 08:03:54 AM UTC ALF0485 GFRE 25-9227 VNET All Images Washington abdution 3/12/2025, 05:21:07 AM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/24/2025, 02:00:00 PM UTC 3/3/2025, 04:00:00 PM UTC ALF0485 KP250019791 All Images Washington accident 3/12/2025, 05:31:37 AM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/24/2025, 02:27:18 AM UTC 3/26/2025, 02:27:18 AM UTC ALF0485 KP250019791 All Images Washington accident 3/12/2025, 05:32:23 AM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/24/2025, 02:28:00 PM UTC 3/26/2025, 03:00:00 AM UTC ALF0485 KP250019791 All Images Washington accident 3/12/2025, 05:35:23 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/24/2025, 02:33:58 AM UTC 3/26/2025, 02:33:58 AM UTC ALF0485 No All Images Washington accident 3/12/2025, 05:36:23 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/24/2025, 02:52:00 AM UTC 3/26/2025, 02:52:00 AM UTC ALF0485 No All Images Washington amber alert 3/13/2025, 07:31:47 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/24/2025, 02:52:16 AM UTC 3/26/2025, 02:52:16 AM UTC ALF0485 No All Images Washington amber alert 3/13/2025, 07:32:13 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/24/2025, 03:11:49 AM UTC 3/26/2025, 03:11:49 AM UTC ALF0485 no All Images Washington amber alert 3/13/2025, 07:36:23 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/24/2025, 05:58:55 PM UTC 3/26/2025, 05:58:55 PM UTC ALF0485 S25-021 All Images Washington amber alert 3/13/2025, 07:36:27 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/24/2025, 06:00:13 PM UTC 3/26/2025, 06:00:13 PM UTC ALF0485 S25-021 All Images Washington amber alert 3/13/2025, 07:36:34 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/24/2025, 06:00:54 PM UTC 3/26/2025, 06:00:54 PM UTC ALF0485 S25-021 All Images Washington armed rob 3/13/2025, 07:37:21 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/24/2025, 06:01:32 PM UTC 3/26/2025, 06:01:32 PM UTC ALF0485 S25-021 All Images Washington armed rob 3/13/2025, 07:38:15 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/24/2025, 06:11:40 PM UTC 3/26/2025, 06:11:40 PM UTC ALF0485 S25-021 All Images Washington armed rob 3/13/2025, 07:39:13 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/24/2025, 06:12:45 PM UTC 3/26/2025, 06:12:45 PM UTC ALF0485 S25-021 All Images Washington armed rob 3/13/2025, 07:49:49 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/24/2025, 06:13:51 PM UTC 3/26/2025, 06:13:51 PM UTC ALF0485 SPD 25-77294 All Images Washington armed rob 3/13/2025, 08:31:15 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/24/2025, 12:00:26 PM UTC 3/3/2025, 12:00:26 PM UTC ALF0485 SPD 25-77294 All Images Washington armed rob 3/13/2025, 08:31:22 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/25/2025, 01:30:38 AM UTC 3/27/2025, 12:30:38 AM UTC ALF0485 Tacoma Case #2506900612 All Images Washington armed rob 3/14/2025, 07:05:48 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/25/2025, 01:30:38 AM UTC 3/27/2025, 12:30:38 AM UTC ALF0485 tp1 All Images Washington armed rob 3/14/2025, 07:06:03 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/25/2025, 01:30:38 AM UTC 3/27/2025, 12:30:38 AM UTC ALF0485 tp1 All Images Washington armed rob 3/14/2025, 07:06:10 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/25/2025, 01:30:38 AM UTC 3/27/2025, 12:30:38 AM UTC ALF0485 tp1 All Images Washington armed rob 3/14/2025, 07:09:02 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/25/2025, 06:34:29 PM UTC 3/27/2025, 06:34:29 PM UTC ALF0485 tp1 All Images Washington armed rob 3/14/2025, 07:09:12 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/25/2025, 06:57:07 PM UTC 3/27/2025, 06:57:07 PM UTC ALF0485 tp1 All Images Washington armed rob 3/14/2025, 07:10:30 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/25/2025, 07:06:07 PM UTC 3/27/2025, 07:06:07 PM UTC ATM8006 tp1 All Images Washington armed rob 3/14/2025, 07:13:54 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/25/2025, 09:36:00 AM UTC 3/27/2025, 09:30:00 AM UTC AXC6842 TP250005055 All Images Washington armed rob 3/14/2025, 07:28:45 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/25/2025, 09:36:54 AM UTC 3/27/2025, 08:36:54 AM UTC AXC6842 TP250005055 All Images Washington armed rob 3/14/2025, 08:42:18 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/27/2025, 03:30:29 PM UTC 3/12/2025, 04:30:29 PM UTC AXL8892 tp250006048 All Images Washington armed rob 3/14/2025, 09:35:14 AM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/27/2025, 06:30:00 PM UTC 3/1/2025, 08:30:00 PM UTC AXL8892 tp250006231 All Images Washington armed rob 3/14/2025, 09:51:15 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/27/2025, 06:30:00 PM UTC 3/1/2025, 08:30:00 PM UTC AXL8892 tp250006231 All Images Washington armed rob 3/15/2025, 01:08:04 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/27/2025, 08:00:00 AM UTC 3/12/2025, 06:00:00 PM UTC AXL8892 TP250006586 Blue Black Silver_grey Brown Green All Images armed rob 3/15/2025, 01:08:14 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/27/2025, 12:00:00 AM UTC 3/27/2025, 01:00:11 AM UTC AXL8892 TP250006586 Blue Black Silver_grey Brown Green All Images armed rob 3/15/2025, 01:11:18 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/28/2025, 02:21:00 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 03:06:00 AM UTC AXL8892 TP250006586 Blue Black Silver_grey Brown Green All Images armed rob 3/15/2025, 01:11:25 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/28/2025, 07:00:00 PM UTC 3/1/2025, 09:00:00 PM UTC AXL8892 TP250006586 Blue Black Silver_grey Brown Green All Images armed rob 3/15/2025, 02:17:44 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/28/2025, 07:21:12 AM UTC 3/30/2025, 07:21:12 AM UTC AXL8892 TP250007450 Blue Washington armed rob 3/15/2025, 02:17:53 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/28/2025, 07:30:00 PM UTC 3/1/2025, 09:30:00 PM UTC AXL8892 TP250007450 Blue Washington armed rob 3/15/2025, 02:33:32 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/28/2025, 08:00:00 AM UTC 3/5/2025, 11:30:00 PM UTC AXL8892 TP250007450 Blue Washington armed rob 3/15/2025, 04:30:57 AM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/28/2025, 08:00:00 AM UTC 3/5/2025, 11:30:00 PM UTC B0L9811 TP250007450 Bmw Black Temporary Tag armed rob 3/15/2025, 05:45:08 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/28/2025, 08:00:00 AM UTC 3/5/2025, 11:30:00 PM UTC B0L9811 TP250007450 Bmw Black Temporary Tag armed rob 3/15/2025, 05:45:15 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/28/2025, 11:39:23 AM UTC 3/30/2025, 11:39:23 AM UTC B0L9811 TP250007450 Cadillac Black Suv armed rob 3/15/2025, 08:03:32 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/28/2025, 11:39:34 AM UTC 3/30/2025, 11:39:34 AM UTC B40463F TP250007450 Cadillac Black Suv armed rob 3/15/2025, 08:03:54 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/28/2025, 11:39:46 AM UTC 3/30/2025, 11:39:46 AM UTC B40463F TP250007450 Cadillac Black Suv armed rob 3/15/2025, 09:00:35 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/28/2025, 11:39:52 AM UTC 3/30/2025, 11:39:52 AM UTC BDR6761 TP250007450 Cadillac Black Suv armed rob 3/15/2025, 09:00:49 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/28/2025, 12:06:53 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 12:06:53 PM UTC BDR6761 WSP Cadillac Black Suv ATM theft US bank 3/15/2025, 09:00:51 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/3/2025, 01:08:31 AM UTC 3/5/2025, 01:08:31 AM UTC BDX8067 WSP Cadillac Black Suv auto 3/15/2025, 09:01:20 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/3/2025, 01:08:31 AM UTC 3/5/2025, 01:08:31 AM UTC BJK California auto 3/15/2025, 09:02:11 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/3/2025, 01:08:31 AM UTC 3/5/2025, 01:08:31 AM UTC BJK California auto 3/15/2025, 12:49:48 PM UTC
Deni Delic 1 2/3/2025, 01:08:31 AM UTC 3/5/2025, 01:08:31 AM UTC BJK California auto theft 3/15/2025, 12:50:25 PM UTC
Deni Delic 2 2/3/2025, 01:08:31 AM UTC 3/5/2025, 01:08:31 AM UTC BJK California auto theft 3/15/2025, 12:50:31 PM UTC
Deni Delic 2 2/3/2025, 01:30:11 AM UTC 3/5/2025, 01:30:11 AM UTC BJK California auto theft 3/15/2025, 12:50:47 PM UTC
Deni Delic 2 2/3/2025, 01:30:55 AM UTC 3/5/2025, 01:30:55 AM UTC BJK California AUtor 3/15/2025, 12:50:56 PM UTC
Deni Delic 2 2/3/2025, 02:00:58 AM UTC 3/5/2025, 02:00:58 AM UTC BJK233 California Bolo 3/15/2025, 12:54:13 PM UTC
Deni Delic 2 2/3/2025, 02:00:58 AM UTC 3/5/2025, 02:00:58 AM UTC BKJ California Bolo 3/15/2025, 12:54:21 PM UTC
Deni Delic 2 2/3/2025, 03:00:46 AM UTC 3/5/2025, 03:00:46 AM UTC BKV7868 California Burg Susp  Vehicle 3/15/2025, 12:54:35 PM UTC
Deni Delic 2 2/4/2025, 02:00:00 PM UTC 3/3/2025, 04:00:00 PM UTC BKV7868 California burglary 3/15/2025, 12:54:49 PM UTC
Deni Delic 2 2/4/2025, 02:00:00 PM UTC 3/3/2025, 04:00:00 PM UTC BSJ5147 California burglary 3/15/2025, 12:57:07 PM UTC
Deni Delic 2 2/4/2025, 02:00:00 PM UTC 3/3/2025, 04:00:00 PM UTC BSJ5147 California Burglary 3/16/2025, 02:11:53 AM UTC
Deni Delic 2 2/4/2025, 02:00:00 PM UTC 3/3/2025, 04:00:00 PM UTC BSJ5147 California Burglary 3/16/2025, 12:24:57 AM UTC
Deni Delic 2 2/5/2025, 11:00:00 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 02:00:00 AM UTC BSJ5147 California Burglary 3/16/2025, 12:25:04 AM UTC
Deni Delic 2 2/5/2025, 11:00:00 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 02:00:00 AM UTC BSJ5147 California Burglary Investigation 3/16/2025, 12:40:17 AM UTC
Deni Delic 2 2/6/2025, 12:00:00 AM UTC 3/5/2025, 02:00:00 AM UTC BUC7602 California Burglary Investigation 3/16/2025, 12:40:17 AM UTC
Deni Delic 2 2/6/2025, 12:00:00 AM UTC 3/5/2025, 02:00:00 AM UTC BVM6985 California Burglary Investigation 3/16/2025, 12:41:22 AM UTC
Deni Delic 2 2/7/2025, 04:00:44 AM UTC 3/9/2025, 04:00:44 AM UTC BVM6985 California Burglary Investigation 3/17/2025, 01:48:57 AM UTC
Deni Delic 2 2/7/2025, 04:00:44 AM UTC 3/9/2025, 04:00:44 AM UTC BVM6985 California Burglary Investigation 3/17/2025, 01:49:52 AM UTC
Deni Delic 2 2/7/2025, 08:42:19 AM UTC 3/9/2025, 08:42:19 AM UTC BVM6985 California Burglary Investigation 3/17/2025, 01:58:47 PM UTC
Deni Delic 2 2/8/2025, 06:33:59 AM UTC 3/10/2025, 05:33:59 AM UTC BVM6985 California Car Jacking 3/17/2025, 01:59:50 PM UTC
Deni Delic 2 2/8/2025, 08:06:19 PM UTC 3/10/2025, 08:06:19 PM UTC BVM6985 California Case #25-69597 3/17/2025, 01:59:56 PM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 2/9/2025, 04:30:12 AM UTC 3/11/2025, 03:30:12 AM UTC BVM6985 California Case #25-69597 3/17/2025, 02:02:55 PM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 2/9/2025, 10:47:14 AM UTC 3/11/2025, 10:47:14 AM UTC BVM6985 Chevrolet Brown Yellow Pickup Truck CTP250001470 3/17/2025, 02:02:59 PM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 3/1/2025, 03:28:31 AM UTC 3/31/2025, 03:28:31 AM UTC bvm6985 Chevrolet Brown Yellow Pickup Truck DP250003474 3/17/2025, 02:17:16 PM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 3/1/2025, 03:29:07 AM UTC 3/31/2025, 03:29:07 AM UTC bvm6985 Chevrolet California DP250003474 3/17/2025, 02:17:20 PM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 3/1/2025, 06:11:09 PM UTC 3/31/2025, 06:11:09 PM UTC bvm6985 Chevrolet California DP250003474 3/17/2025, 02:17:35 PM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 3/1/2025, 06:11:18 PM UTC 3/31/2025, 06:11:18 PM UTC BVM6985 Chevrolet California DP250003474 3/17/2025, 08:22:42 PM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 3/1/2025, 07:30:24 PM UTC 3/1/2025, 09:30:24 PM UTC bvm6985 Chevrolet Pickup Truck DP250003474 3/17/2025, 08:22:59 PM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 3/1/2025, 07:30:31 PM UTC 3/10/2025, 08:30:31 PM UTC BVM6985 Chevrolet Pickup Truck DP250003474 3/17/2025, 10:40:48 AM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 3/1/2025, 08:00:00 AM UTC 3/10/2025, 06:30:08 PM UTC bvm6985 Chevrolet Pickup Truck Suv DRUG 3/17/2025, 10:41:05 AM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 3/1/2025, 08:00:00 AM UTC 3/10/2025, 06:30:08 PM UTC bvm6985 Chevrolet Pickup Truck Suv DRUG 3/17/2025, 10:55:10 AM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 3/1/2025, 08:00:00 AM UTC 3/10/2025, 06:30:08 PM UTC bvm6985 Chevrolet Pickup Truck Suv DRUG 3/17/2025, 10:55:38 AM UTC



Elias Hiatt 2 3/1/2025, 08:00:00 AM UTC 3/10/2025, 06:30:08 PM UTC bvm6985 Chevrolet Pickup Truck Suv DRUG 3/18/2025, 02:43:02 AM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 3/1/2025, 08:00:00 AM UTC 3/10/2025, 06:30:08 PM UTC BVM6985 Chrysler DRUG 3/18/2025, 02:43:13 AM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 3/1/2025, 08:30:11 PM UTC 3/1/2025, 10:30:11 PM UTC bvm6985 Chrysler Red DRUG 3/18/2025, 02:43:23 AM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 3/1/2025, 08:30:11 PM UTC 3/1/2025, 10:30:11 PM UTC bvm6985 Dodge error msg test for Flock 3/18/2025, 02:43:31 AM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 3/1/2025, 12:00:16 PM UTC 3/15/2025, 01:00:16 PM UTC bvm6985 Dodge error msg test for Flock 3/18/2025, 02:43:37 AM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 3/1/2025, 12:00:16 PM UTC 3/15/2025, 01:00:16 PM UTC bvm6985 Dodge Felony H/R Investigation 3/18/2025, 02:43:47 AM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 3/10/2025, 02:00:00 AM UTC 3/10/2025, 06:00:00 AM UTC bvm6985 Dodge Felony H/R Investigation 3/18/2025, 02:44:00 AM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 3/10/2025, 07:00:40 PM UTC 3/11/2025, 07:00:40 AM UTC bvm6985 Dodge Red Felony H/R Investigation 3/18/2025, 02:47:45 AM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 3/10/2025, 09:00:21 AM UTC 3/11/2025, 09:00:21 AM UTC bvm6985 Dodge Washington Felony H/R Investigation 3/18/2025, 02:48:05 AM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 3/10/2025, 09:00:21 AM UTC 3/11/2025, 09:00:21 AM UTC bvm6985 Dodge White Arizona Felony H/R Investigation 3/18/2025, 02:48:05 AM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 3/10/2025, 09:30:07 AM UTC 3/10/2025, 09:30:07 PM UTC bvm6985 Dodge White Arizona Felony H/R Investigation 3/18/2025, 02:48:24 AM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 3/11/2025, 05:00:03 AM UTC 3/11/2025, 07:00:03 AM UTC bvm6985 Filters Felony H/R Investigation 3/18/2025, 02:49:05 AM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 3/11/2025, 05:00:03 AM UTC 3/11/2025, 07:00:03 AM UTC bvm6985 Ford California Felony H/R Investigation 3/18/2025, 02:49:41 AM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 3/12/2025, 02:00:00 AM UTC 3/12/2025, 05:00:21 AM UTC bvm6985 Ford Red felony order viol 3/18/2025, 02:49:54 AM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 3/12/2025, 02:00:00 AM UTC 3/12/2025, 05:00:21 AM UTC bvm6985 Ford Red California felony order viol 3/18/2025, 02:49:54 AM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 3/12/2025, 02:00:00 AM UTC 3/12/2025, 05:00:21 AM UTC bvm6985 Ford Red California felony order viol 3/18/2025, 02:50:10 AM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 3/12/2025, 03:00:28 AM UTC 3/12/2025, 05:00:28 AM UTC bvm6985 Ford Red California felony order viol 3/18/2025, 02:50:27 AM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 3/12/2025, 03:00:28 AM UTC 3/12/2025, 05:00:28 AM UTC BVM6985 Ford Red California felony order violation 3/18/2025, 05:03:50 AM UTC
Elias Hiatt 2 3/12/2025, 03:00:28 AM UTC 3/12/2025, 05:00:28 AM UTC bvm6985 Ford Red California felony order violation 3/18/2025, 05:04:20 AM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/12/2025, 03:00:28 AM UTC 3/12/2025, 05:00:28 AM UTC BVM6985 Ford Red California felony order violation 3/18/2025, 05:32:38 AM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/12/2025, 03:00:28 AM UTC 3/12/2025, 05:00:28 AM UTC bvm6985 Ford Red California Felony Warrant 3/18/2025, 06:05:10 AM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/12/2025, 03:00:28 AM UTC 3/12/2025, 05:00:28 AM UTC bvm6985 Ford Red California Felony Warrant 3/18/2025, 06:05:17 AM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/12/2025, 03:00:39 AM UTC 3/12/2025, 05:00:39 AM UTC bvm6985 Ford Red California Fraud investigation 3/18/2025, 06:14:09 PM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/12/2025, 03:30:00 AM UTC 3/12/2025, 04:30:22 AM UTC bvm6985 Ford Regular North_carolina Fraud investigation 3/18/2025, 06:14:16 PM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/12/2025, 03:30:00 AM UTC 3/12/2025, 04:30:39 AM UTC bvm6985 Honda Fraud investigation 3/18/2025, 06:15:22 PM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/12/2025, 03:30:00 AM UTC 3/12/2025, 04:30:39 AM UTC BVM6985 Honda Fraud investigation 3/18/2025, 06:29:38 AM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/12/2025, 03:30:00 AM UTC 3/12/2025, 04:30:39 AM UTC bvm6985 Jeep Red Suv Fraud investigation 3/18/2025, 06:56:04 AM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/12/2025, 03:30:00 AM UTC 3/12/2025, 04:30:39 AM UTC BVM6985 Kia Fraud investigation 3/19/2025, 02:12:46 PM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/12/2025, 03:30:00 AM UTC 3/12/2025, 04:30:39 AM UTC bvm6985 Kia Fraud investigation 3/19/2025, 09:02:59 AM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/12/2025, 03:30:20 AM UTC 3/12/2025, 05:30:20 AM UTC bvm6985 Kia White Fraud investigation 3/19/2025, 10:58:47 PM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/12/2025, 03:30:49 AM UTC 3/12/2025, 05:30:49 AM UTC bvm6985 Kia White Fraud investigation 3/19/2025, 11:00:19 PM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/12/2025, 03:30:49 AM UTC 3/12/2025, 05:30:49 AM UTC bvm6985 Kia White Fraud investigation 3/19/2025, 11:00:36 PM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/12/2025, 03:30:49 AM UTC 3/12/2025, 05:30:49 AM UTC bvm6985 Kia White Fraud investigation 3/19/2025, 11:17:17 PM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/13/2025, 06:00:04 PM UTC 3/13/2025, 08:00:04 PM UTC bvm6985 Kia White All Images Fraud investigation 3/19/2025, 11:18:08 PM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/13/2025, 06:00:04 PM UTC 3/13/2025, 08:00:04 PM UTC bvm6985 Kia White All Images Fraud investigation 3/19/2025, 11:28:54 PM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/13/2025, 06:00:04 PM UTC 3/13/2025, 08:00:04 PM UTC bvm6985 Kia White All Images hit and run 3/19/2025, 11:29:00 PM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/13/2025, 06:00:04 PM UTC 3/13/2025, 08:00:04 PM UTC bvm6985 Mercedes All Images hit and run 3/20/2025, 08:01:29 PM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/13/2025, 06:00:23 PM UTC 3/13/2025, 08:00:23 PM UTC bvm6985 Mercedes All Images hit and run 3/20/2025, 08:02:35 PM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/13/2025, 06:00:25 PM UTC 3/13/2025, 08:00:25 PM UTC bvm6985 Mercedes Black All Images Oregon Hit and Run Investigation 3/20/2025, 09:19:10 PM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/13/2025, 06:00:47 PM UTC 3/13/2025, 08:00:47 PM UTC bvm6985 Mercedes Black All Images Oregon Hit and Run Investigation 3/20/2025, 09:19:34 PM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/13/2025, 06:00:47 PM UTC 3/13/2025, 08:00:47 PM UTC BVM6985 Mercedes Black All Images Oregon Hit and Run Investigation 3/20/2025, 09:21:05 PM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/13/2025, 06:00:47 PM UTC 3/13/2025, 08:00:47 PM UTC bvm6985 Nevada Hit and Run Investigation 3/20/2025, 09:21:24 PM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/13/2025, 06:00:47 PM UTC 3/13/2025, 08:00:47 PM UTC bvm6985 Nevada HIT RUN 3/20/2025, 09:57:04 AM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/13/2025, 07:13:48 PM UTC 3/14/2025, 07:13:48 PM UTC bvm6985 Nissan HIT RUN 3/20/2025, 09:57:17 AM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/13/2025, 07:28:38 PM UTC 3/14/2025, 07:28:38 PM UTC BVM6985 Nissan homicide 3/20/2025, 09:58:30 AM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/13/2025, 08:42:13 PM UTC 3/14/2025, 08:42:13 PM UTC bvm6985 Nissan Suv Regular Nevada Kidnapping 3/20/2025, 10:03:03 AM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/13/2025, 09:22:18 PM UTC 3/20/2025, 09:22:18 PM UTC bvm6985 North_carolina Kidnapping 3/20/2025, 10:04:01 AM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/13/2025, 09:51:11 PM UTC 3/14/2025, 09:51:11 PM UTC bvm6985 North_carolina Kidnapping 3/23/2025, 07:09:04 AM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/14/2025, 01:30:01 PM UTC 3/15/2025, 01:30:01 PM UTC bvm6985 Pickup Truck Kidnapping 3/23/2025, 07:09:14 AM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/14/2025, 04:00:00 AM UTC 3/14/2025, 05:30:00 AM UTC bvm6985 Pickup Truck Kidnapping 3/23/2025, 07:15:24 AM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/14/2025, 04:30:00 AM UTC 3/14/2025, 05:30:00 AM UTC bvm6985 Pickup Truck All Images Kidnapping 3/23/2025, 08:03:40 AM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/14/2025, 04:30:00 AM UTC 3/14/2025, 05:30:00 AM UTC bvm6985 Pickup Truck Suv KIDNAPPING 3/23/2025, 08:03:49 AM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/14/2025, 05:00:00 AM UTC 3/14/2025, 05:30:00 AM UTC bvm6985 Pickup Truck Suv KIDNAPPING 3/23/2025, 08:03:53 AM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/14/2025, 05:00:00 AM UTC 3/14/2025, 05:30:00 AM UTC bvm6985 Red Suv KIDNAPPING 3/23/2025, 08:06:51 AM UTC
Eric Lund 2 3/14/2025, 05:00:00 AM UTC 3/14/2025, 05:30:00 AM UTC bvm6985 Red Washington KIDNAPPING 3/23/2025, 08:52:19 AM UTC
Erik Kunsmann 2 3/14/2025, 05:00:00 AM UTC 3/14/2025, 05:30:00 AM UTC bvm6985 Red Washington KIDNAPPING 3/23/2025, 08:52:52 AM UTC
Erik Kunsmann 2 3/14/2025, 05:00:00 AM UTC 3/14/2025, 05:30:00 AM UTC bvm6985 Silver_grey KIDNAPPING 3/24/2025, 05:17:53 AM UTC
Erik Kunsmann 2 3/14/2025, 05:00:34 AM UTC 3/15/2025, 05:00:34 AM UTC bvm6985 Silver_grey KIDNAPPING 3/24/2025, 05:19:07 AM UTC
Erik Kunsmann 2 3/14/2025, 05:30:18 PM UTC 3/14/2025, 07:30:18 PM UTC bvm6985 Silver_grey Kidnapping Suspect 3/24/2025, 05:19:20 AM UTC
George Montano 2 3/14/2025, 06:30:00 PM UTC 3/15/2025, 08:30:00 PM UTC bvm6985 Silver_grey KP250019791 3/24/2025, 05:45:15 PM UTC
George Montano 2 3/14/2025, 09:00:00 PM UTC 3/15/2025, 09:02:00 PM UTC bvm6985 Silver_grey KP250019791 3/24/2025, 05:45:30 PM UTC
George Montano 2 3/14/2025, 09:00:00 PM UTC 3/15/2025, 09:02:00 PM UTC bvm6985 Silver_grey KP250019791 3/24/2025, 05:45:48 PM UTC
George Montano 2 3/15/2025, 03:00:00 AM UTC 3/15/2025, 09:02:00 PM UTC bvm6985 Silver_grey KP250019791 3/24/2025, 05:46:10 PM UTC
George Montano 2 3/15/2025, 03:30:00 AM UTC 3/15/2025, 09:01:00 PM UTC BXH0238 Silver_grey All Images KP250019791 3/24/2025, 05:46:21 PM UTC
George Montano 2 3/15/2025, 03:30:00 AM UTC 3/15/2025, 09:01:00 PM UTC BYS0494 Silver_grey All Images KP250019791 3/24/2025, 05:47:21 PM UTC
George Montano 2 3/15/2025, 03:30:00 AM UTC 3/15/2025, 09:01:00 PM UTC byt7610 Silver_grey All Images KP250019791 3/24/2025, 05:47:34 PM UTC
George Montano 2 3/15/2025, 10:30:00 PM UTC 3/16/2025, 12:42:00 AM UTC BZN5371 Silver_grey All Images KP250019791 3/24/2025, 05:47:45 PM UTC
George Montano 2 3/15/2025, 10:30:20 PM UTC 3/16/2025, 12:30:20 AM UTC BZN5371 Silver_grey All Images KP250019791 3/24/2025, 05:48:34 PM UTC
George Montano 2 3/15/2025, 10:30:20 PM UTC 3/16/2025, 12:30:20 AM UTC C01421U Silver_grey All Images KP250019791 3/24/2025, 05:48:51 PM UTC
George Montano 2 3/15/2025, 10:30:20 PM UTC 3/16/2025, 12:30:20 AM UTC C01421U Silver_grey California KP250019791 3/24/2025, 05:48:59 PM UTC
George Montano 2 3/15/2025, 10:30:20 PM UTC 3/16/2025, 12:30:20 AM UTC C01421U Silver_grey White KP250019791 3/24/2025, 05:50:03 PM UTC
George Montano 2 3/15/2025, 11:00:16 AM UTC 3/15/2025, 01:00:16 PM UTC C01421U Silver_grey White KP250019791 3/24/2025, 05:50:46 PM UTC
George Montano 2 3/15/2025, 11:00:27 AM UTC 3/15/2025, 01:00:27 PM UTC C01421U Silver_grey White KP250019791 3/24/2025, 08:44:42 PM UTC
George Montano 2 3/15/2025, 11:00:27 AM UTC 3/15/2025, 01:00:27 PM UTC C01421U Silver_grey White KP250019791 3/24/2025, 08:45:06 PM UTC
George Montano 2 3/15/2025, 11:00:33 AM UTC 3/15/2025, 01:00:33 PM UTC C34389Y Silver_grey White California KP250019791 3/24/2025, 08:45:11 PM UTC
George Montano 2 3/15/2025, 11:00:33 AM UTC 3/15/2025, 01:00:33 PM UTC C3F6375 Temporary Tag KP250019791 3/24/2025, 08:45:21 PM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/15/2025, 11:30:21 AM UTC 3/15/2025, 01:30:21 PM UTC C3F6375 Tesla Silver_grey KP250019791 3/25/2025, 05:31:52 AM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/15/2025, 11:30:21 AM UTC 3/15/2025, 01:30:21 PM UTC C3F6375 Washington KPD25-3006 3/25/2025, 05:32:07 AM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/16/2024, 04:00:45 PM UTC 3/15/2025, 06:00:45 PM UTC CBB3942 Washington Lynnwood PD 2025-00006920 3/25/2025, 05:32:29 AM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/16/2024, 04:00:45 PM UTC 3/15/2025, 06:00:45 PM UTC CCM3360 Washington Lynnwood PD 2025-00006920 3/25/2025, 05:39:56 AM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/16/2025, 02:00:56 AM UTC 3/17/2025, 02:00:56 AM UTC CCM3360 Washington Lynnwood PD 2025-00006920 3/25/2025, 05:40:14 AM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/16/2025, 02:00:56 AM UTC 3/17/2025, 02:00:56 AM UTC ccm3360 Washington missing 3/25/2025, 07:44:52 AM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/17/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC 3/18/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC CCM3360 Washington missing 3/25/2025, 07:45:13 AM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/17/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC 3/18/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC CCM3360 Washington MISSING 3/25/2025, 07:45:31 AM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/17/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC 3/18/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC CCM3360 Washington MISSING 3/25/2025, 07:46:02 AM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/17/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC 3/18/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC CCM3360 Washington MISSING 3/25/2025, 10:42:38 PM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/17/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC 3/18/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC CCM3360 Washington MISSING 3/26/2025, 02:27:19 AM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/17/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC 3/18/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC CCM3360 Washington order violation 3/26/2025, 02:27:56 AM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/17/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC 3/18/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC CDL6561 Washington order violation 3/26/2025, 02:28:05 AM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/17/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC 3/18/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC CDL6561 Washington order violation 3/26/2025, 02:29:05 AM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/17/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC 3/18/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC CED2552 Washington Other image search from alerts page associated with Alert: Sex Offender 6819A7 - 2025-03-26T04:41:36.837Z 3/26/2025, 02:34:03 AM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/17/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC 3/18/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC CED2552 Washington Other image search from alerts page associated with Alert: Warrants JLV4959 - 2025-03-30T04:44:09.811Z 3/26/2025, 02:52:06 AM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/17/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC 3/18/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC CED2552 Washington poss dui 3/26/2025, 02:52:17 AM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/17/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC 3/18/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC CED2552 Washington poss dui 3/26/2025, 03:05:55 AM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/17/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC 3/18/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC ced2552 Washington Rape suspect 3/26/2025, 03:11:54 AM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/17/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC 3/18/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC CEG4024 Washington Rape suspect 3/26/2025, 04:40:22 AM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/17/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC 3/18/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC ceg4024 Washington Rape suspect 3/26/2025, 05:19:26 AM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/17/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC 3/18/2025, 03:00:12 AM UTC cel5417 Washington Rape suspect 3/26/2025, 05:19:40 AM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/17/2025, 04:30:00 PM UTC 3/18/2025, 06:30:00 PM UTC cel5417 Washington Rape suspect 3/26/2025, 05:19:52 AM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/17/2025, 04:30:00 PM UTC 3/18/2025, 06:30:00 PM UTC cel5417 Washington Rape suspect 3/26/2025, 05:56:22 PM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/17/2025, 06:00:00 AM UTC 3/18/2025, 06:30:00 AM UTC cel5417 Washington Reason 3/26/2025, 05:56:55 PM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/17/2025, 06:00:00 AM UTC 3/18/2025, 06:30:00 AM UTC cel5417 Washington Recent robbery 3/26/2025, 05:58:55 PM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/17/2025, 06:00:47 AM UTC 3/18/2025, 06:00:47 AM UTC cel5417 Washington Recent robbery 3/26/2025, 06:00:14 PM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/17/2025, 06:00:47 AM UTC 3/18/2025, 06:00:47 AM UTC cel5417 Washington Recent robbery 3/26/2025, 06:00:55 PM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/17/2025, 06:30:58 PM UTC 3/18/2025, 06:30:58 PM UTC CFD5232 Washington Recent robbery 3/26/2025, 06:01:33 PM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/17/2025, 07:00:00 AM UTC 3/17/2025, 11:00:22 AM UTC cfd5232 Washington Recent robbery 3/26/2025, 06:11:41 PM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/17/2025, 07:00:00 AM UTC 3/17/2025, 11:00:22 AM UTC CFV5176 Washington Recent robbery 3/26/2025, 06:12:46 PM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/17/2025, 09:00:54 AM UTC 3/17/2025, 11:00:54 AM UTC CFV5176 Washington Recent robbery 3/26/2025, 06:13:53 PM UTC
Gerald Desmul 2 3/17/2025, 09:00:54 AM UTC 3/17/2025, 11:00:54 AM UTC CFV5176 Washington Recent robbery 3/27/2025, 01:46:25 PM UTC
Henry Linehan 2 3/17/2025, 11:30:58 PM UTC 3/19/2025, 11:30:58 PM UTC cfv5176 Washington Recent robbery 3/27/2025, 01:47:01 PM UTC
Henry Linehan 2 3/18/2025, 01:00:34 AM UTC 3/18/2025, 03:00:34 AM UTC CFW1343 Washington res burg 3/27/2025, 06:34:30 PM UTC
Henry Linehan 2 3/18/2025, 04:00:42 AM UTC 3/18/2025, 06:00:42 AM UTC CFW1343 Washington Road Rage Reckless Driver 3/27/2025, 06:37:34 PM UTC
Henry Linehan 2 3/2/2025, 10:00:00 AM UTC 3/3/2025, 12:00:00 PM UTC CGK9691 Washington Road Rage Reckless Driver 3/27/2025, 06:37:38 PM UTC
Henry Linehan 2 3/2/2025, 12:00:00 PM UTC 3/3/2025, 12:00:00 PM UTC CGK9691 Washington Road Rage Reckless Driver 3/27/2025, 06:37:39 PM UTC
Henry Linehan 2 3/2/2025, 12:00:00 PM UTC 3/3/2025, 12:00:00 PM UTC CGT5757 Washington Road Rage Reckless Driver 3/27/2025, 06:37:53 PM UTC
Howard J. Kim 2 3/2/2025, 12:00:00 PM UTC 3/3/2025, 12:00:00 PM UTC CHD5270 Washington Road Rage Reckless Driver 3/27/2025, 06:38:13 PM UTC
Howard J. Kim 2 3/20/2025, 07:30:00 AM UTC 3/20/2025, 10:00:00 AM UTC CHD5270 Washington Road Rage Reckless Driver 3/27/2025, 06:38:22 PM UTC
Howard J. Kim 2 3/20/2025, 08:00:00 AM UTC 3/20/2025, 09:00:00 AM UTC CHD5270 Washington Road Rage Reckless Driver 3/27/2025, 06:38:37 PM UTC
Howard J. Kim 2 3/20/2025, 08:00:00 PM UTC 3/20/2025, 08:30:00 PM UTC CHD5270 Washington Road Rage Reckless Driver 3/27/2025, 06:38:38 PM UTC
Howard J. Kim 2 3/20/2025, 08:00:00 PM UTC 3/20/2025, 08:30:00 PM UTC CHD5270 Washington Road Rage Reckless Driver 3/27/2025, 06:40:10 PM UTC
Howard J. Kim 2 3/20/2025, 08:00:00 PM UTC 3/20/2025, 08:30:00 PM UTC CHD5270 Washington Road Rage Reckless Driver 3/27/2025, 06:41:55 PM UTC
Howard J. Kim 2 3/20/2025, 08:00:48 AM UTC 3/20/2025, 10:00:48 AM UTC CHF3882 Washington Road Rage Reckless Driver 3/27/2025, 06:42:18 PM UTC
Howard J. Kim 2 3/20/2025, 08:00:48 AM UTC 3/20/2025, 10:00:48 AM UTC CHL Washington Road Rage Reckless Driver 3/27/2025, 06:57:08 PM UTC
Howard J. Kim 2 3/20/2025, 08:00:48 AM UTC 3/20/2025, 10:00:48 AM UTC CHL9951 Washington Road Rage Reckless Driver 3/27/2025, 07:06:08 PM UTC
Howard J. Kim 2 3/21/2025, 10:53:31 PM UTC 3/28/2025, 10:53:31 PM UTC CHL9951 Washington Road Rage Reckless Driver 3/27/2025, 07:21:38 AM UTC
Howard J. Kim 2 3/21/2025, 11:00:13 PM UTC 3/28/2025, 11:00:13 PM UTC CKE3953 Washington robbery 3/27/2025, 08:34:22 AM UTC
Howard J. Kim 2 3/22/2025, 05:00:00 AM UTC 3/22/2025, 09:00:00 AM UTC cke3953 Washington robbery 3/27/2025, 08:36:14 AM UTC
Howard J. Kim 2 3/22/2025, 07:00:00 AM UTC 3/22/2025, 01:00:00 PM UTC CKE3953 Washington robbery 3/27/2025, 09:15:29 AM UTC
Howard J. Kim 2 3/22/2025, 07:00:00 AM UTC 3/23/2025, 06:30:00 AM UTC CKE3953 Washington robbery 3/27/2025, 12:23:35 AM UTC
Howard J. Kim 2 3/22/2025, 07:00:00 AM UTC 3/23/2025, 06:30:00 AM UTC CKE3953 Washington robbery 3/27/2025, 12:24:00 AM UTC
Howard J. Kim 2 3/22/2025, 12:27:32 AM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:27:32 AM UTC cke3953 Washington robbery 3/27/2025, 12:24:18 AM UTC
Howard J. Kim 2 3/22/2025, 12:27:48 AM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:27:48 AM UTC cke3953 Washington RPD 3/27/2025, 12:24:32 AM UTC
Howard J. Kim 2 3/22/2025, 12:30:37 AM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:37 AM UTC cke3953 Washington RPD 25-2060 3/27/2025, 12:30:54 AM UTC
Jessica Armstrong 2 3/23/2025, 05:30:17 AM UTC 3/24/2025, 05:30:17 AM UTC CKE3953 Washington RPD 25-2060 3/27/2025, 12:31:27 AM UTC
Jessica Armstrong 2 3/23/2025, 05:30:17 AM UTC 3/24/2025, 05:30:17 AM UTC CKE3953 Washington RPD 25-2060 3/28/2025, 10:53:25 PM UTC



Jessica Armstrong 2 3/23/2025, 05:30:39 AM UTC 3/23/2025, 07:30:39 AM UTC CKE3953 Washington RPD 25-2060 3/28/2025, 10:53:28 PM UTC
Jessica Armstrong 2 3/23/2025, 05:30:39 AM UTC 3/23/2025, 07:30:39 AM UTC CKJ8151 Washington RPD 25-2060 3/28/2025, 10:53:31 PM UTC
Joseph Zaehler 2 3/23/2025, 05:30:39 AM UTC 3/23/2025, 07:30:39 AM UTC ckv6511 Washington RPD homicide 3/28/2025, 10:53:50 PM UTC
Joseph Zaehler 2 3/23/2025, 05:30:44 AM UTC 3/24/2025, 05:30:44 AM UTC ckv6511 Washington Seafood city robbery 3/28/2025, 10:59:09 PM UTC
Joseph Zaehler 2 3/23/2025, 07:00:00 AM UTC 3/23/2025, 10:00:00 AM UTC ckv6511 Washington seattle homicide 3/28/2025, 10:59:16 PM UTC
Joseph Zaehler 2 3/23/2025, 09:00:26 PM UTC 3/24/2025, 09:00:26 PM UTC ckv6511 Washington seattle homicide 3/28/2025, 11:22:22 PM UTC
Joseph Zaehler 2 3/23/2025, 09:00:26 PM UTC 3/24/2025, 09:00:26 PM UTC ckv6511 Washington seattle homicide 3/28/2025, 11:22:26 PM UTC
Joseph Zaehler 2 3/24/2025, 07:00:00 AM UTC 3/31/2025, 05:51:00 PM UTC ckv6511 Washington seattle homicide 3/28/2025, 11:59:39 PM UTC
Joseph Zaehler 2 3/24/2025, 07:00:48 PM UTC 3/24/2025, 09:00:48 PM UTC CKX6449 Washington shooting 3/29/2025, 05:09:41 PM UTC
Joseph Zaehler 2 3/24/2025, 07:00:48 PM UTC 3/24/2025, 09:00:48 PM UTC CKX6449 Washington shooting 3/29/2025, 05:09:49 PM UTC
Joseph Zaehler 2 3/25/2025, 03:30:07 AM UTC 3/26/2025, 03:30:07 AM UTC CLF6375 Washington Sno County 3-20-25 3/29/2025, 05:10:07 PM UTC
Joseph Zaehler 2 3/25/2025, 04:00:33 AM UTC 3/25/2025, 06:00:33 AM UTC CLF6375 Washington SPD 3/29/2025, 05:10:11 PM UTC
Joseph Zaehler 2 3/25/2025, 04:00:33 AM UTC 3/25/2025, 06:00:33 AM UTC CLF6375 Washington SPD 2025-844411 3/29/2025, 05:12:22 PM UTC
Joshua Hinson 2 3/25/2025, 04:00:33 AM UTC 3/25/2025, 06:00:33 AM UTC CLF6375 Washington SPD 2025-844411 3/29/2025, 05:14:36 PM UTC
Joshua Hinson 2 3/25/2025, 04:00:48 AM UTC 3/25/2025, 06:00:48 AM UTC CLF6375 Washington SPD 25-77294 3/29/2025, 05:14:55 PM UTC
Joshua Hinson 2 3/25/2025, 04:00:48 AM UTC 3/25/2025, 06:00:48 AM UTC CLF6375 Washington SPD 25-77294 3/29/2025, 05:15:07 PM UTC
Joshua Hinson 2 3/25/2025, 05:00:00 AM UTC 3/25/2025, 08:00:45 AM UTC CLF6375 Washington SPD 25-77294 3/29/2025, 05:15:28 PM UTC
Joshua Hinson 2 3/25/2025, 05:00:00 AM UTC 3/25/2025, 08:00:45 AM UTC clt9034 Washington SPD 25-77294 3/29/2025, 05:16:07 PM UTC
Joshua Hinson 2 3/25/2025, 06:00:45 AM UTC 3/25/2025, 08:00:45 AM UTC CMB1484 Washington SPD 25-77294 3/29/2025, 05:16:29 PM UTC
Joshua Hinson 2 3/25/2025, 06:00:45 AM UTC 3/25/2025, 08:00:45 AM UTC CMN9467 Washington SPD 25-77294 3/29/2025, 05:16:57 PM UTC
Joshua Hinson 2 3/26/2025, 01:00:00 AM UTC 3/26/2025, 05:30:00 AM UTC CMN9467 Washington SPD 25-77294 3/29/2025, 05:18:14 PM UTC
Joshua Hinson 2 3/26/2025, 01:00:00 AM UTC 3/26/2025, 05:30:00 AM UTC CMP1711 Washington SPD 25-77294 3/29/2025, 05:18:20 PM UTC
Joshua Hinson 2 3/26/2025, 03:30:27 AM UTC 3/26/2025, 05:30:27 AM UTC CMR0928 Washington SPD 25-77294 3/29/2025, 05:18:25 PM UTC
Joshua Hinson 2 3/26/2025, 07:00:05 PM UTC 3/27/2025, 07:00:05 PM UTC CMR0928 Washington SPD carjacking 3/29/2025, 05:34:29 PM UTC
Joshua Hinson 2 3/26/2025, 07:00:05 PM UTC 3/27/2025, 07:00:05 PM UTC cmr0928 White SPD Homicide 3/29/2025, 05:35:07 PM UTC
Joshua Hinson 2 3/26/2025, 07:00:05 PM UTC 3/27/2025, 07:00:05 PM UTC CMS0207 White SPD Homicide 3/29/2025, 05:35:39 PM UTC
Joshua Vivet 2 3/26/2025, 07:00:05 PM UTC 3/27/2025, 07:00:05 PM UTC CMS0207 White All Images SPD Shooting 3/29/2025, 12:01:39 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 2 3/26/2025, 11:00:11 PM UTC 3/27/2025, 01:00:11 AM UTC CMS0207 White Pickup Truck SPD Shooting 3/29/2025, 12:02:07 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 2 3/26/2025, 12:30:20 AM UTC 3/26/2025, 02:30:20 AM UTC CMS0207 White Silver_grey Suv All Images SPD shooting 3/29/2025, 12:06:27 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 2 3/26/2025, 12:30:46 AM UTC 3/26/2025, 02:30:46 AM UTC CMS0207 White Silver_grey Suv All Images SPD shooting 3/29/2025, 12:10:15 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 2 3/26/2025, 12:30:46 AM UTC 3/26/2025, 02:30:46 AM UTC CMS6516 White Silver_grey Suv All Images SPD shooting 3/29/2025, 12:11:36 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 2 3/27/2025, 03:30:00 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:30:00 AM UTC cms6516 White Suv stolen 3/29/2025, 12:11:39 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 2 3/27/2025, 05:00:51 PM UTC 3/27/2025, 07:00:51 PM UTC CNF6972 White Suv All Images stolen 3/29/2025, 12:12:46 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 2 3/27/2025, 05:00:51 PM UTC 3/27/2025, 07:00:51 PM UTC CNH6274 White Temporary Tag stolen 3/29/2025, 12:13:20 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 2 3/27/2025, 05:00:51 PM UTC 3/27/2025, 07:00:51 PM UTC CNH6274 stolen 3/29/2025, 12:14:24 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 2 3/27/2025, 05:00:51 PM UTC 3/27/2025, 07:00:51 PM UTC CNH6274 STOLEN 3/29/2025, 12:15:57 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 2 3/27/2025, 05:00:51 PM UTC 3/27/2025, 07:00:51 PM UTC CNH6274 stolen 3/29/2025, 12:16:55 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 2 3/27/2025, 05:00:51 PM UTC 3/27/2025, 07:00:51 PM UTC CNL1789 STOLEN 3/29/2025, 12:18:24 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 2 3/27/2025, 05:00:51 PM UTC 3/27/2025, 07:00:51 PM UTC CNL1789 stolen 3/29/2025, 12:18:37 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 2 3/27/2025, 06:10:00 AM UTC 3/28/2025, 06:20:00 AM UTC CNL1789 stolen 3/29/2025, 12:19:27 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 2 3/27/2025, 06:10:00 AM UTC 3/28/2025, 06:20:00 AM UTC cnl7019 stolen 3/29/2025, 12:19:51 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 2 3/27/2025, 10:53:25 PM UTC 3/28/2025, 10:53:25 PM UTC CNZ7748 stolen 3/29/2025, 12:20:09 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 2 3/27/2025, 10:53:28 PM UTC 3/28/2025, 10:53:28 PM UTC CNZ7748 STOLEN 3/29/2025, 12:20:29 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 3 3/27/2025, 12:30:39 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:39 AM UTC CNZ7748 stolen 3/29/2025, 12:20:44 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 3 3/27/2025, 12:30:41 AM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:41 AM UTC CNZ7748 stolen 3/29/2025, 12:22:15 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 3 3/28/2025, 01:00:00 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:00 AM UTC CNZ7748 stolen vehicle 3/29/2025, 12:22:32 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 5 3/28/2025, 01:00:05 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:05 AM UTC CPA7272 STRONG ARM ROBBERY 3/29/2025, 12:22:36 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 5 3/28/2025, 01:00:07 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:07 AM UTC CPA7272 STRONG ARM ROBBERY 3/29/2025, 12:23:14 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 6 3/28/2025, 01:00:09 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:09 AM UTC CPL8102 STRONG ARM ROBBERY 3/29/2025, 12:23:38 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 6 3/28/2025, 01:00:10 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:10 AM UTC CPL8102 STRONG ARM ROBBERY 3/29/2025, 12:23:42 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 6 3/28/2025, 01:00:13 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:13 AM UTC CPL8102 Suspect vehicle search 3/29/2025, 12:23:44 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 6 3/28/2025, 01:00:15 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:15 AM UTC cpl8102 Suspect vehicle search 3/29/2025, 12:24:14 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 6 3/28/2025, 01:00:17 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:17 AM UTC CPW4222 Suspect vehicle search 3/29/2025, 12:24:36 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 6 3/28/2025, 01:00:23 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:23 AM UTC CPW4222 Suspect vehicle search 3/29/2025, 12:24:51 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 6 3/28/2025, 01:00:24 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:24 AM UTC CRC8151 Suspect vehicle search 3/29/2025, 12:24:58 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 8 3/28/2025, 01:00:26 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:26 AM UTC crc8151 Suspect vehicle search 3/29/2025, 12:25:22 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 10 3/28/2025, 01:00:27 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:27 AM UTC crc8151 T25000292 3/29/2025, 12:25:25 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 10 3/28/2025, 01:00:30 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:30 AM UTC cre9420 T25000292 3/29/2025, 12:25:30 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 10 3/28/2025, 01:00:35 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:35 AM UTC cre9420 T25000292 3/29/2025, 12:26:07 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 10 3/28/2025, 01:00:35 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:35 AM UTC d07062f Tacoma luring 3/29/2025, 12:26:13 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 10 3/28/2025, 01:00:36 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:36 AM UTC D45143F Tacoma rape suspect 3/29/2025, 12:26:17 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 10 3/28/2025, 01:00:36 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:36 AM UTC D45143F Tacoma rape suspect 3/29/2025, 12:26:35 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 31 3/28/2025, 01:00:38 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:38 AM UTC D49360F Tacoma rape suspect 3/29/2025, 12:26:36 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 31 3/28/2025, 01:00:39 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:39 AM UTC D49360F Tacoma rape suspect 3/29/2025, 12:26:50 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 58 3/28/2025, 01:00:40 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:40 AM UTC D49360F Tacoma request 3/29/2025, 12:27:19 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 58 3/28/2025, 01:00:41 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:41 AM UTC D49360F theft 3/29/2025, 12:27:25 AM UTC
Joshua Vivet 63 3/28/2025, 01:00:44 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:44 AM UTC D49360F theft 3/29/2025, 12:27:31 AM UTC
Justin Wilson 63 3/28/2025, 01:00:47 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:47 AM UTC d49360f theft 3/29/2025, 12:28:02 AM UTC
Justin Wilson 63 3/28/2025, 01:00:48 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:48 AM UTC D49360F theft 3/29/2025, 12:28:17 AM UTC
Justin Wilson 63 3/28/2025, 01:00:57 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:57 AM UTC D49360F theft 3/29/2025, 12:28:22 AM UTC
Justin Wilson 63 3/28/2025, 09:00:11 PM UTC 3/28/2025, 11:00:11 PM UTC D49360F theft 3/29/2025, 12:28:35 AM UTC
Justin Wilson 63 3/28/2025, 09:00:49 PM UTC 3/28/2025, 11:00:49 PM UTC D49360F theft 3/29/2025, 12:28:44 AM UTC
Justin Wilson 63 3/28/2025, 09:30:07 PM UTC 3/28/2025, 11:30:07 PM UTC D49360F theft 3/29/2025, 12:29:13 AM UTC
Justin Wilson 63 3/28/2025, 09:30:07 PM UTC 3/28/2025, 11:30:07 PM UTC D49360F theft 3/29/2025, 12:29:28 AM UTC
Justin Wilson 63 3/28/2025, 10:00:50 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:00:50 AM UTC D49360F THEFT 3/29/2025, 12:29:38 AM UTC
Justin Wilson 63 3/28/2025, 10:30:06 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:06 AM UTC D49360F THEFT 3/29/2025, 12:30:16 AM UTC
Justin Wilson 63 3/28/2025, 10:30:06 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:06 AM UTC D49360F theft 3/29/2025, 12:30:20 AM UTC
Justin Wilson 63 3/28/2025, 10:30:30 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:30 AM UTC D49360F theft 3/29/2025, 12:30:38 AM UTC
Justin Wilson 63 3/28/2025, 10:30:30 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:30 AM UTC D49360F theft 3/29/2025, 12:30:44 AM UTC
Justin Wilson 63 3/28/2025, 10:30:49 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:49 AM UTC D49360F theft 3/29/2025, 12:30:51 AM UTC
Luis Arturo Nunez 63 3/28/2025, 10:30:52 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:52 AM UTC D49360F theft 3/29/2025, 12:31:12 AM UTC
Luis Arturo Nunez 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:04 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:04 AM UTC JLV4959 TP250005789 3/29/2025, 12:31:41 AM UTC
Luis Arturo Nunez 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:06 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:00 AM UTC JLV4959 TP250005922 3/29/2025, 12:32:00 AM UTC
Luis Arturo Nunez 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:06 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:06 AM UTC JV4959 tp250006048 3/29/2025, 12:32:03 AM UTC
Luis Arturo Nunez 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:07 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:07 AM UTC License Plate TP250006048 3/29/2025, 12:33:42 AM UTC
Luis Arturo Nunez 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:09 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:09 AM UTC TP250006048 3/29/2025, 12:33:46 AM UTC
Luis Arturo Nunez 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:12 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:12 AM UTC TP250006048 3/29/2025, 12:34:27 AM UTC
Luis Arturo Nunez 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:13 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:13 AM UTC TP250006048 3/29/2025, 12:35:07 AM UTC
Luis Arturo Nunez 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:14 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:14 AM UTC TP250006048 3/29/2025, 12:35:20 AM UTC
Luis Arturo Nunez 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:16 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:16 AM UTC TP250006048 3/29/2025, 12:35:26 AM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:19 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:19 AM UTC TP250006048 3/29/2025, 12:35:30 AM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:21 AM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:21 AM UTC TP250006048 3/29/2025, 12:35:38 AM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:22 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:22 AM UTC tp250006231 3/29/2025, 12:35:49 AM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:23 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:23 AM UTC TP250006231 3/29/2025, 12:36:33 AM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:25 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:25 AM UTC TP250006231 3/29/2025, 12:36:38 AM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:26 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:26 AM UTC TP250006231 3/29/2025, 12:37:12 AM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:28 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:28 AM UTC TP250006231 3/29/2025, 12:38:10 AM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:29 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:29 AM UTC TP250006231 3/29/2025, 12:38:18 AM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:32 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:32 AM UTC TP250006231 3/29/2025, 12:39:43 AM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:33 AM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:33 AM UTC TP250006231 3/3/2025, 02:33:38 AM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:33 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:33 AM UTC TP250006231 3/3/2025, 03:50:25 PM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:33 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:33 AM UTC tp250006231 3/3/2025, 03:50:39 PM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:33 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:33 AM UTC TP250006347 3/3/2025, 03:54:05 PM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:34 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:00 AM UTC TP250006347 3/3/2025, 04:05:42 AM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:34 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:00 AM UTC TP250006436 3/3/2025, 04:33:59 AM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:34 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:34 AM UTC TP250006436 3/3/2025, 11:55:12 AM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:35 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:35 AM UTC TP250006436 3/3/2025, 11:55:17 AM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:38 AM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:38 AM UTC TP250006436 3/3/2025, 11:55:40 AM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:38 AM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:38 AM UTC TP250006436 3/3/2025, 11:57:42 AM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:38 AM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:38 AM UTC TP250006436 3/3/2025, 11:57:47 AM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:38 AM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:38 AM UTC TP250006436 3/3/2025, 11:57:50 AM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:41 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:41 AM UTC TP250006436 3/30/2025, 04:43:17 AM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:41 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:41 AM UTC TP250006436 3/30/2025, 07:21:12 AM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:48 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:48 AM UTC TP250006436 3/30/2025, 09:31:21 PM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:52 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 01:00:00 AM UTC TP250006436 3/30/2025, 09:31:29 PM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:52 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:52 AM UTC TP250006436 3/30/2025, 09:31:40 PM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:54 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:54 AM UTC TP250006436 3/30/2025, 09:31:55 PM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/28/2025, 12:30:59 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 12:30:59 AM UTC TP250006436 3/30/2025, 09:31:55 PM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/29/2025, 03:30:00 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:30:00 AM UTC TP250006436 3/30/2025, 09:32:02 PM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/29/2025, 03:30:09 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 05:30:09 PM UTC TP250006436 3/30/2025, 09:32:05 PM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/29/2025, 03:30:09 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 05:30:09 PM UTC TP250006436 3/30/2025, 09:32:15 PM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/29/2025, 03:30:09 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 05:30:09 PM UTC TP250006445 3/30/2025, 09:32:30 PM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/29/2025, 03:30:09 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 05:30:09 PM UTC TP250006445 3/30/2025, 09:32:35 PM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/29/2025, 03:30:09 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 05:30:09 PM UTC TP250006445 3/30/2025, 09:32:48 PM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/29/2025, 03:30:26 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 05:30:26 PM UTC TP250006445 3/30/2025, 09:33:07 PM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/29/2025, 03:30:26 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 05:30:26 PM UTC TP250006445 3/30/2025, 09:33:08 PM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/29/2025, 03:30:26 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 05:30:26 PM UTC tp250006586 3/30/2025, 09:33:19 PM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/29/2025, 03:30:26 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 05:30:26 PM UTC TP250006868 3/30/2025, 09:33:20 PM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/29/2025, 03:30:26 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 05:30:26 PM UTC TP250006868 3/30/2025, 09:33:29 PM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/29/2025, 03:30:26 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 05:30:26 PM UTC TP250006868 3/30/2025, 09:33:36 PM UTC
Maria Garcia 63 3/29/2025, 03:30:26 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 05:30:26 PM UTC TP250007022 3/30/2025, 09:33:42 PM UTC
Matthew Valdez 63 3/29/2025, 03:30:44 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 05:30:44 PM UTC TP250007022 3/30/2025, 09:33:48 PM UTC
Matthew Valdez 63 3/29/2025, 03:30:44 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 05:30:44 PM UTC TP250007022 3/30/2025, 09:33:52 PM UTC
Matthew Valdez 63 3/29/2025, 03:30:44 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 05:30:44 PM UTC TP250007030 3/30/2025, 09:33:57 PM UTC
Matthew Valdez 63 3/29/2025, 03:30:47 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 05:30:47 PM UTC TP250007030 3/30/2025, 09:34:06 PM UTC



Matthew Valdez 63 3/29/2025, 03:30:47 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 05:30:47 PM UTC TP250007030 3/30/2025, 09:34:54 PM UTC
Matthew Valdez 63 3/29/2025, 03:30:47 PM UTC 3/29/2025, 05:30:47 PM UTC TP250007030 3/30/2025, 09:34:58 PM UTC
Matthew Valdez 63 3/29/2025, 10:00:18 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:00:18 PM UTC tp250007211 3/30/2025, 09:35:11 PM UTC
Matthew Valdez 63 3/29/2025, 10:00:18 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:00:18 PM UTC TP250007211 3/30/2025, 09:35:48 PM UTC
Matthew Valdez 63 3/29/2025, 10:00:18 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:00:18 PM UTC TP250007211 3/30/2025, 09:35:48 PM UTC
Michael Bartlett 63 3/29/2025, 10:00:18 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:00:18 PM UTC TP250007211 3/30/2025, 09:35:49 PM UTC
Michael Bartlett 63 3/29/2025, 10:00:18 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:00:18 PM UTC TP250007211 3/30/2025, 09:36:39 PM UTC
Michael Bartlett 63 3/29/2025, 10:00:18 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:00:18 PM UTC TP250007211 3/30/2025, 09:36:55 PM UTC
Michael Bartlett 63 3/3/2025, 05:45:08 PM UTC 3/10/2025, 04:45:08 PM UTC TP250007211 3/30/2025, 09:37:53 PM UTC
Michael Bartlett 63 3/3/2025, 06:00:36 PM UTC 3/10/2025, 05:00:36 PM UTC TP250007211 3/30/2025, 09:38:15 PM UTC
Michael Bartlett 63 3/3/2025, 10:00:22 AM UTC 3/3/2025, 12:00:22 PM UTC tp250007211 3/30/2025, 09:38:25 PM UTC
Michael Bartlett 63 3/30/2025, 03:38:47 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 09:38:47 PM UTC tp250007211 3/30/2025, 09:38:47 PM UTC
Michael Bartlett 63 3/30/2025, 05:21:22 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 11:21:22 PM UTC TP250007450 3/30/2025, 09:39:33 PM UTC
Michael Bartlett 63 3/30/2025, 06:30:12 AM UTC 3/31/2025, 06:30:12 PM UTC TP250007450 3/30/2025, 09:39:37 PM UTC
Michael Bartlett 63 3/30/2025, 07:30:00 AM UTC 3/30/2025, 12:30:00 PM UTC TP250007450 3/30/2025, 09:39:59 PM UTC
Michael Bartlett 63 3/30/2025, 08:00:15 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:00:15 PM UTC tukwila homicide 3/30/2025, 09:40:08 PM UTC
Michael Bartlett 63 3/30/2025, 08:00:15 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:00:15 PM UTC tukwila homicide 3/30/2025, 09:40:23 PM UTC
Michael Bartlett 63 3/30/2025, 08:00:15 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:00:15 PM UTC tukwila homicide 3/30/2025, 09:41:02 PM UTC
Michael Bartlett 63 3/30/2025, 08:00:15 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:00:15 PM UTC tukwila homicide 3/30/2025, 09:41:11 PM UTC
Michael Bartlett 63 3/30/2025, 08:00:15 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:00:15 PM UTC Tukwila homicide 3/30/2025, 09:41:22 PM UTC
Michael Bartlett 63 3/30/2025, 08:00:16 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:00:16 PM UTC Tukwila homicide 3/30/2025, 09:41:24 PM UTC
Michael Bartlett 65 3/30/2025, 08:00:16 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:00:16 PM UTC Tukwila homicide 3/30/2025, 09:41:27 PM UTC
Michael Bartlett 65 3/30/2025, 08:00:16 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:00:16 PM UTC Tukwila homicide 3/30/2025, 09:41:34 PM UTC
Michael Bartlett 65 3/30/2025, 08:00:16 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:00:16 PM UTC USPIS 3/30/2025, 09:41:40 PM UTC
Michael Bartlett 65 3/30/2025, 08:00:16 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:00:16 PM UTC veh prowl 3/30/2025, 09:41:50 PM UTC
Michael Bartlett 65 3/30/2025, 08:00:16 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:00:16 PM UTC veh prowl 3/30/2025, 09:41:50 PM UTC
Michael Bartlett 65 3/30/2025, 08:00:33 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:00:33 PM UTC veh prowl 3/30/2025, 09:41:53 PM UTC
Michael Bartlett 65 3/30/2025, 08:00:33 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:00:33 PM UTC veh prowl 3/30/2025, 09:44:50 PM UTC
Michael Bartlett 65 3/30/2025, 08:00:33 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:00:33 PM UTC veh prowl 3/30/2025, 09:44:56 PM UTC
Michael Bartlett 65 3/30/2025, 08:00:33 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:00:33 PM UTC VEH PROWL 3/30/2025, 09:45:07 PM UTC
Michael Bartlett 65 3/30/2025, 08:00:33 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:00:33 PM UTC VEH PROWL 3/30/2025, 10:07:54 AM UTC
Michael Bartlett 65 3/30/2025, 08:00:48 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:00:48 PM UTC VEH PROWL 3/30/2025, 10:08:14 AM UTC
Morgan Kuehl 65 3/30/2025, 08:00:48 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:00:48 PM UTC VEH PROWL 3/30/2025, 11:21:24 PM UTC
Morgan Kuehl 65 3/30/2025, 08:00:48 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:00:48 PM UTC VEH PROWL 3/30/2025, 11:39:24 AM UTC
Morgan Kuehl 65 3/30/2025, 08:00:48 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:00:48 PM UTC VEH PROWL 3/30/2025, 11:39:35 AM UTC
Morgan Kuehl 65 3/30/2025, 08:00:48 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 10:00:48 PM UTC VEH PROWL 3/30/2025, 11:39:47 AM UTC
Name 65 3/30/2025, 08:33:19 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 09:33:19 PM UTC VEH PROWL 3/30/2025, 11:39:52 AM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 65 3/30/2025, 09:00:00 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 09:30:00 PM UTC VEH PROWL 3/30/2025, 11:43:06 PM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 65 3/30/2025, 09:00:00 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 09:30:00 PM UTC VEH PROWL 3/30/2025, 11:45:12 PM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 66 3/30/2025, 09:00:00 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 09:30:00 PM UTC veh prowl 3/30/2025, 12:06:54 PM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 66 3/30/2025, 09:00:00 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 09:30:00 PM UTC veh prowl 3/31/2025, 03:28:32 AM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 66 3/30/2025, 09:00:00 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 09:30:00 PM UTC Vehhom 3/31/2025, 03:29:12 AM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 66 3/30/2025, 09:00:00 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 09:34:00 PM UTC Vehhom 3/31/2025, 05:50:11 PM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 66 3/30/2025, 09:00:00 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 09:34:00 PM UTC Vehhom 3/31/2025, 06:11:09 PM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 66 3/30/2025, 09:00:00 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 09:34:00 PM UTC Vehhom 3/31/2025, 06:11:23 PM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 66 3/30/2025, 09:00:00 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 09:34:00 PM UTC Warrants 3/31/2025, 06:13:56 PM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 68 3/30/2025, 09:00:00 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 09:34:00 PM UTC Warrants 3/31/2025, 06:14:12 PM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 68 3/30/2025, 09:16:54 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 09:31:54 PM UTC WSP 25-004606 3/31/2025, 09:35:55 PM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 68 3/30/2025, 09:16:54 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 09:31:54 PM UTC WSP 25-004606 3/4/2025, 09:41:46 AM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 68 3/30/2025, 09:16:54 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 09:31:54 PM UTC WSP 25-004606 3/4/2025, 10:20:28 PM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 68 3/30/2025, 09:16:54 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 09:31:54 PM UTC wsp 2500512 3/4/2025, 10:21:01 PM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 68 3/30/2025, 09:16:54 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 09:31:54 PM UTC wsp 2500512 3/5/2025, 01:03:06 AM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 68 3/30/2025, 09:17:44 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 09:32:44 PM UTC WSP shooting 3/5/2025, 01:03:13 AM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 68 3/30/2025, 09:17:44 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 09:32:44 PM UTC WSP shooting 3/5/2025, 01:06:51 AM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 68 3/30/2025, 09:17:44 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 09:32:44 PM UTC WSP shooting 3/5/2025, 01:07:29 AM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 68 3/30/2025, 09:19:18 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 09:34:18 PM UTC WSP shooting 3/5/2025, 01:07:49 AM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 68 3/30/2025, 09:19:18 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 09:34:18 PM UTC WSP shooting 3/5/2025, 01:08:12 AM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 68 3/30/2025, 09:19:36 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 09:34:36 PM UTC x250000078 3/5/2025, 01:08:19 AM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 68 3/30/2025, 09:20:54 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 09:35:54 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 01:08:20 AM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 68 3/30/2025, 09:20:54 PM UTC 3/30/2025, 09:35:54 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 01:08:27 AM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 68 3/30/2025, 10:00:36 PM UTC 3/31/2025, 12:00:36 AM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 01:08:50 AM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 68 3/30/2025, 11:00:00 PM UTC 3/31/2025, 12:00:36 AM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 01:08:57 AM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 68 3/31/2025, 05:00:00 PM UTC 3/31/2025, 09:36:00 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 01:13:13 AM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 68 3/4/2025, 01:00:25 AM UTC 3/5/2025, 01:00:25 AM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 01:30:36 AM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 68 3/4/2025, 07:03:05 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 01:03:05 AM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 01:30:49 AM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 68 3/4/2025, 07:03:09 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 01:03:09 AM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 01:31:01 AM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 68 3/4/2025, 07:08:11 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 01:08:11 AM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 01:44:57 AM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 68 3/4/2025, 07:08:15 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 01:08:15 AM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 01:50:02 AM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 68 3/4/2025, 10:30:00 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 12:30:00 AM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 01:50:21 AM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 68 3/4/2025, 10:30:00 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 12:30:00 AM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 02:10:49 AM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 102 3/4/2025, 10:30:00 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 12:30:00 AM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 02:39:01 AM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 102 3/4/2025, 10:30:00 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 12:30:00 AM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 02:39:12 AM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 105 3/4/2025, 11:00:00 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 02:00:00 AM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 02:57:19 AM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 105 3/4/2025, 11:00:57 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 01:00:57 AM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 07:02:00 PM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 105 3/4/2025, 11:30:00 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 12:30:00 AM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 09:21:09 PM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 105 3/4/2025, 11:30:00 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 12:30:00 AM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 09:21:14 PM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 131 3/4/2025, 11:30:00 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 12:30:00 AM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 09:21:22 PM UTC
Noe Gonzalez 131 3/4/2025, 11:30:00 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 12:30:00 AM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 09:21:37 PM UTC
Randall Rusness 131 3/5/2025, 01:00:33 AM UTC 3/5/2025, 03:00:33 AM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 09:22:07 PM UTC
Randall Rusness 131 3/5/2025, 01:00:33 AM UTC 3/5/2025, 03:00:33 AM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 09:22:10 PM UTC
Randall Rusness 131 3/5/2025, 05:30:18 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 07:30:18 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 09:22:24 PM UTC
Randall Rusness 131 3/5/2025, 09:00:00 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 09:21:00 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 09:22:33 PM UTC
Randall Rusness 131 3/5/2025, 09:00:00 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 09:21:00 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 09:26:34 PM UTC
Randall Rusness 131 3/5/2025, 09:00:00 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 09:21:00 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 09:26:40 PM UTC
Randall Rusness 131 3/5/2025, 09:00:00 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 09:21:00 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 09:26:49 PM UTC
Randall Rusness 131 3/5/2025, 09:00:00 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 09:21:00 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 09:26:54 PM UTC
Randall Rusness 131 3/5/2025, 09:00:00 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 09:21:00 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 09:27:25 PM UTC
Randall Rusness 131 3/5/2025, 09:00:00 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 09:21:00 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 09:27:31 PM UTC
Robert Mosley 131 3/5/2025, 09:00:00 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 09:21:00 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 11:16:26 PM UTC
Robert Mosley 131 3/5/2025, 09:00:00 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 09:21:00 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 11:16:35 PM UTC
Robert Mosley 132 3/5/2025, 09:00:00 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 09:21:00 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 11:16:37 PM UTC
Robert Mosley 135 3/5/2025, 09:00:00 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 09:21:00 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 12:12:23 AM UTC
Robert Mosley 135 3/5/2025, 09:00:00 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 09:21:00 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 12:12:44 AM UTC
Robert Mosley 135 3/5/2025, 09:00:00 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 09:21:00 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 12:14:04 AM UTC
Skye Yaranon 135 3/5/2025, 09:00:00 PM UTC 3/5/2025, 09:21:00 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 12:14:04 AM UTC
Skye Yaranon 137 3/5/2025, 11:00:02 PM UTC 3/6/2025, 11:00:02 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 12:16:43 AM UTC
Skye Yaranon 137 3/5/2025, 11:00:02 PM UTC 3/6/2025, 11:00:02 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 12:17:05 AM UTC
Skye Yaranon 137 3/5/2025, 11:00:02 PM UTC 3/6/2025, 11:00:02 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 12:17:32 AM UTC
Skye Yaranon 138 3/5/2025, 11:00:02 PM UTC 3/6/2025, 11:00:02 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 12:17:40 AM UTC
Skye Yaranon 140 3/5/2025, 11:00:02 PM UTC 3/6/2025, 11:00:02 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 12:36:42 AM UTC
Trey Cisne 140 3/5/2025, 11:00:02 PM UTC 3/6/2025, 11:00:02 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 12:36:51 AM UTC
Trey Cisne 6013 3/6/2025, 10:30:00 AM UTC 3/6/2025, 11:34:00 AM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 12:39:37 AM UTC
Trey Cisne 6013 3/6/2025, 11:19:46 AM UTC 3/6/2025, 11:34:46 AM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 12:39:45 AM UTC
Trey Cisne 6013 3/8/2025, 02:30:23 PM UTC 3/15/2025, 01:30:23 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 12:40:09 AM UTC
Trey Cisne 6014 3/8/2025, 04:00:00 PM UTC 3/14/2025, 07:30:00 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 12:41:40 AM UTC
Trina Cook 6014 3/8/2025, 04:00:00 PM UTC 3/14/2025, 07:30:00 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 12:41:50 AM UTC
Trina Cook 6029 3/8/2025, 04:00:00 PM UTC 3/14/2025, 07:30:00 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 12:42:00 AM UTC
Trina Cook 6037 3/8/2025, 04:00:00 PM UTC 3/14/2025, 07:30:00 PM UTC x250000096 3/5/2025, 12:42:04 AM UTC
Trina Cook 6037 3/8/2025, 04:00:00 PM UTC 3/14/2025, 07:30:00 PM UTC x250000096 3/6/2025, 10:57:47 PM UTC
Trina Cook 6072 3/8/2025, 04:00:29 AM UTC 3/9/2025, 04:00:29 AM UTC x250000096 3/6/2025, 10:57:56 PM UTC
Trina Cook 6084 3/8/2025, 04:00:30 AM UTC 3/9/2025, 04:00:30 AM UTC x250000096 3/6/2025, 10:59:41 PM UTC
Trina Cook 6084 3/8/2025, 08:00:00 AM UTC 3/9/2025, 07:00:00 PM UTC x250000096 3/6/2025, 11:00:25 PM UTC
Trina Cook 6084 3/8/2025, 09:00:51 AM UTC 3/8/2025, 11:00:51 AM UTC x250000096 3/6/2025, 11:12:05 PM UTC
Trina Cook 6084 3/8/2025, 10:00:22 AM UTC 3/9/2025, 10:00:22 AM UTC x250000096 3/6/2025, 11:12:16 PM UTC
Trina Cook 6084 3/8/2025, 10:00:22 AM UTC 3/9/2025, 10:00:22 AM UTC x250000096 3/6/2025, 11:26:11 PM UTC
Trina Cook 6103 3/9/2025, 06:00:00 AM UTC 3/10/2025, 05:30:29 PM UTC x250000096 3/6/2025, 11:28:06 PM UTC
Trina Cook 6111 3/9/2025, 06:00:00 AM UTC 3/10/2025, 05:30:29 PM UTC x250000096 3/6/2025, 11:35:18 AM UTC
Trina Cook 6111 3/9/2025, 06:00:00 AM UTC 3/10/2025, 05:30:29 PM UTC x250000096 3/6/2025, 11:37:23 AM UTC
Trina Cook 6116 3/9/2025, 07:00:00 AM UTC 3/9/2025, 09:00:00 AM UTC x250000096 3/8/2025, 10:53:10 AM UTC
Trina Cook 6132 3/9/2025, 07:00:00 AM UTC 3/9/2025, 09:00:00 AM UTC x250000096 3/9/2025, 03:43:47 AM UTC
Trina Cook 6133 3/9/2025, 08:00:00 AM UTC 3/13/2025, 06:59:00 AM UTC x250000096 3/9/2025, 03:45:39 AM UTC
Trina Cook 6133 3/9/2025, 08:00:00 AM UTC 3/18/2025, 06:59:00 AM UTC x250000099 3/9/2025, 03:45:54 AM UTC
Zachary Skenandore 6138 8/1/2024, 11:00:16 AM UTC 3/15/2025, 01:00:16 PM UTC x250000099 3/9/2025, 03:46:20 AM UTC
Zachary Skenandore 6138 8/7/2024, 11:00:16 AM UTC 3/15/2025, 01:00:16 PM UTC x250000099 3/9/2025, 08:42:19 AM UTC
Zachary Skenandore 6148 8/7/2024, 11:00:16 AM UTC 3/15/2025, 02:30:00 PM UTC x250000099 3/9/2025, 09:47:35 AM UTC
Zachary Skenandore 6150 8/7/2024, 11:00:16 AM UTC 3/15/2025, 03:00:00 PM UTC x250000099 3/9/2025, 09:49:01 AM UTC
Zachary Skenandore Total Networks SearchedTime Frame x250000099 Search Time


